PRESSURE REGULATOR
MAR900 series
Specification
Model   MAR900
Bore No. 40A
Port size 1 1/2
Medium Air
Max. operating pressure 2.1 MPa

Symbol
MAR900 ─ 40A ─ □ ─ □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
40A: 1 1/2
(1
96
)
(1
08
)
(1
36
)
60
6761
108
51
2×1 1/2
2×1/4Flow feature
Primary pressure 1 MPa
2265 4530 6795 9030 11295 13560 15825
0.25 MPa
0.8 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.6 MPa 0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
18090
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
 M
Pa
0.1
0
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Pressure
gauge
port size
Port size
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION